
Test Date RITS/ArTS Details Syllabus Pattern

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Physics-RITS-1
Vector and Basic Maths;Kinematics + Class 12 

Topics as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Monday, August 12, 2024 Maths-RITS-1
Basic Mathematics;Logarithms + Class 12 Topics as 

per Test Notice
JEE Main

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Chemistry-RITS-1 IUPAC;GOC + Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice JEE Main

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Chemistry-ArTS-2 Isomerism;EAS + Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice JEE Main

Monday, August 26, 2024 Physics-ArTS-2
Newton’s laws of motion + Class 12 Topics as per 

Test Notice
JEE Main

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Maths-ArTS-2
Trigonometric Ratios & Identities;Trigonometric 
Equations + Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice

JEE Main

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Maths-RITS-3
Straight Lines;Circle + Class 12 Topics as per Test 

Notice
JEE Main

Monday, September 9, 2024 Chemistry-RITS-3 Hydrocarbon + Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice JEE Main

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Physics-RITS-3
Work, Energy and power + Class 12 Topics as per 

Test Notice
JEE Main

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Physics-ArTS-4
Conservation of momentum + Class 12 Topics as 

per Test Notice
JEE Main

Monday, September 23, 2024 Maths-ArTS-4
Quadratic Eq. & Expressions + Class 12 Topics as 

per Test Notice
JEE Main

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Chemistry-ArTS-4
Mole Concept, Stiochimetry;Redox + Class 12 

Topics as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Chemistry-RITS-5
Atomic Structure + Class 12 Topics as per Test 

Notice
JEE Main

Monday, October 7, 2024 Physics-RITS-5
Rotational Motion + Class 12 Topics as per Test 

Notice
JEE Main

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Maths-RITS-5
Parabola;Ellipse;Hyperbola + Class 12 Topics as per 

Test Notice
JEE Main

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Maths-ArTS-6
Progression & Series;Permutation & Combination 

+ Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Monday, October 28, 2024 Chemistry-ArTS-6
Chemical Bonding;Periodic Table + Class 12 Topics 

as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Physics-ArTS-6
SHM & Elasticity;Fluid + Class 12 Topics as per Test 

Notice
JEE Main

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Physics-RITS-7
Waves & Sound;Heat & Thermodynamics + Class 

12 Topics as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Monday, November 11, 2024 Maths-RITS-7
Binomial Theorem;Solution of Triangle;Statistics + 

Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Chemistry-RITS-7
Chemical Equilibrium;Ionic Equilibrium + Class 12 

Topics as per Test Notice
JEE Main

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Chemistry-ArTS-8
Thermodynamics + Class 12 Topics as per Test 

Notice
JEE Main

Monday, November 25, 2024 Physics-ArTS-8 Gravitation + Class 12 Topics as per Test Notice JEE Main

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Maths-ArTS-8
Complex Numbers + Class 12 Topics as per Test 

Notice
JEE Main
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